BELL HYDROMATICS PVT LTD.
A-238, MIDC MAHAPE, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA.MAHAPE, NAVI MUMBAI-400710.
                                          Email: - sales@bellhyd.net Call: - +918767288819                                       1 |  P a g e
Hydraulic Cylinder
Mill Duty Cylinders as per ISO-6022
Working Pressure up to 250 bar (On request higher
Pressure also available)
Bore Sizes: - 40mm to 320mm

CK
H9/f8
CL
h16
CM
A13
ER
max
KK
LE
min
Mass
kg
Nominal Force
kN
  BH-M27P2-50 65 80 32 70 32 40 M27x2 41 2.2 50
  BH-M33P2-80 80 97 40 90 40 50 M33x2 51 4.4 80
BH-M42P2-125 100 120 50 110 50 63 M42x2 63 7.6 125
BH-M48P2-200 120 140 63 140 63 71 M48x2 75 17.7 200
BH-M64P3-320 140 180 80 170 80 90 M64x3 94 30.6 320
BELL HYDROMATICS PVT LTD.
A-238, MIDC MAHAPE, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA.MAHAPE, NAVI MUMBAI-400710.
                                          Email: - sales@bellhyd.net Call: - +918767288819                                       9 |  P a g e
 Cylinder Mounting Information